64MB, 128MB, 256MB Unbuffered DIMM
Rev. 1.3 May 2004
SDRAM
SDRAM Unbuffered Module
168pin Unbuffered Module based on 128Mb F-die
62/72-bit Non ECC/ECC
Revision 1.3
May 2004

SDRAM
168Pin Unbuffered DIMM based on 128Mb F-die (x8, x16)
Ordering Information
Operating Frequencies
Part Number Density Organization Component Composition Component
Package Height
M366S0924FTS-C7A 64MB 8M x 64 8Mx16(K4S281632F) * 4EA
54-TSOPII
1,000mil
M366S1723FTS-C7A 128MB 16M x 64 16Mx8(K4S280832F) * 8EA 1,375mil
M366S1723FTU-C7A 128MB 16M x 64 16Mx8(K4S280832F) * 8EA 1,125mil
M374S1723FTS-C7A 128MB 16M x 72 16Mx8(K4S280832F) * 9EA 1,375mil
M374S1723FTU-C7A 128MB 16M x 72 16Mx8(K4S280832F) * 9EA 1,125mil
M366S3323FTS-C7A 256MB 32M x 64 16Mx8(K4S280832F)*16EA 1,375mil
M366S3323FTU-C7A 256MB 32M x 64 16Mx8(K4S280832F)*16EA 1,125mil
M374S3323FTS-C7A 256MB 32M x 72 16Mx8(K4S280832F)*18EA 1,375mil
M374S3323FTU-C7A 256MB 32M x 72 16Mx8(K4S280832F)*18EA 1,125mil
-7A
@CL3 @CL2